
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Contract Change Order No. 1, in the amount of $356,881, for Construction of 2001-02
Central and North County Measure 'D' Asphalt Concrete Overlay (Project No. 810473), Third, Fourth and Fifth
Districts.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-01114, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

